
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

CO Liège

Tania HENDRICKX
hamok
Circuit : D35
Distance : 5750m (Dénivelé 110m)
Temps : 1:28:42 (15'26"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Catherine HOOFD 0:52:04
2. Kim GEYPEN 0:52:10
3. Line Drange RUUD 1:07:56

1. 179 00:10:32 704m 14'58"/km
2. 222 00:14:24 00:24:56 803m 17'56"/km
3. 240 00:09:23 00:34:19 626m 14'59"/km
4. 217 00:02:13 00:36:32 121m 18'19"/km
5. 207 00:03:48 00:40:20 262m 14'30"/km
6. 213 00:02:21 00:42:41 212m 11'05"/km
7. 246 00:04:34 00:47:15 306m 14'55"/km
8. 176 00:01:47 00:49:02 93m 19'11"/km
9. 193 00:03:10 00:52:12 190m 16'40"/km

10. 198 00:02:26 00:54:38 173m 14'04"/km
11. 197 00:09:25 01:04:03 541m 17'24"/km
12. 180 00:04:43 01:08:46 179m 26'21"/km
13. 234 00:04:04 01:12:50 150m 27'07"/km
14. 208 00:02:41 01:15:31 224m 11'59"/km
15. 242 00:03:32 01:19:03 265m 13'20"/km
16. 237 00:06:41 01:25:44 317m 21'05"/km
17. 238 00:01:00 01:26:44 102m 9'48"/km
18. 100 00:01:28 01:28:12 254m 5'46"/km
19. 999 00:00:30 01:28:42 131m 3'49"/km
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